" MARVEJOLS-MENDE

Semi-Marathon Marvejols-Mende * dimanche 24 juillet 2022
Podiums - DEP-48 - 3 pages

Jeunes Hommes (JEH)

1. 101 MENDES PIERRE-LOUIS (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h31'58
2. 1750 RAZON TOM (ANTRENAS) 1h34'18
3. 621 SALEIL PAUL (BADAROUX) 1h48'46
4. 1963 ROCHETEAU MATHIAS (BOURGS SUR COLAGNE) 1h51'20
5. 595 COULON ROMAIN (BADAROUX) 2h07'37
Jeunes Femmes (JEF)
1. 2910 PONTIER ANNA (GRANDRIEU) 2h13'36
2. 2835 BRASSAC-VALLES LOLA (ATHLE LOZERE) 2h19'04
3. 2888 SOULIS LOU-ANN (COL) 2h24'33
4. 2951 NAVECTH LOUISA (ST PIERRE DES TRIPIERS) 2h30'15
5. 2907 COULOMB LEA (ATHLE LOZERE) 2h38'30
Seniors Hommes (SEH)
1. 92 CAPELIER CORENTIN (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h20'29
2. 1995 DEFEVER ROBIN (LA CANOURGUE) 1h26'56
3. 94 VAYSSIE QUENTIN (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h27'06
4. 1819 TUFFERY ADRIEN (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h28'46
5. 694 RAMBIER AURELIEN (CHASTEL-NOUVEL) 1h31'25
6. 389 VEIRIER ANTHONY (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h36'43
7. 554 SEGUY NICOLAS (MENDE) 1h39'02
8. 120 ENCINAS DAMIEN (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h39'50
9. 96 VENS ANTOINE (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h42'44
10. 1803 PRIEUR BENJAMIN (ANTRENAS) 1h42'56
11. 665 VIEILLEDENT LOIS (ISPAGNAC) 1h44'18
12. 420 CAMBIER JULIEN (MENDE) 1h44'54
13. 2043 CORDESSE GUYLAIN (LA CANOURGUE) 1h46'13
14. 450 MAZOT TONY (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h46'27
15. 97 VENS NICOLAS (MENDE) 1h46'47
16. 675 GARCIA ANTHONY (MENDE) 1h47'59
17. 1979 GERBAL LILIAN (ST LAURENT DE MURET) 1h48'07
18. 1690 DOMEIZEL FABIEN (ST ALBAN SUR LIMAGNOLE) 1h48'29
19. 117 DAVIN VINCENT (ATHLE LOZERE) 1h48'44
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Seniors Femmes (SEF)

CLRNaUAWNE

1

185
2949

218
2923
3349
2947
3282
2813
3353
3310
2906
2850
3348
2919
2938
3205
2957
2940
3302
3317

Veterans 1 Hommes (V1H)

116
123
2031
1704
671

Veterans 1 Femmes (V1F)

1.

2
3.
4,
5

3275

211
3262
2841
3352

MAURIN PIERRE (MENDE)

MOULIN ANNE (ATHLE LOZERE)

JULIEN FLORIANE (MENDE)

FOURNIER MORGANE (ATHLE LOZERE)

ROY ADELINE (CHASTEL NOUVEL)

CELUER ISABELLE (ATHLE LOZERE)

WAGNER CLAIRE (MENDE)

ATGER LYDIE (ALTIER)

MASSADOR LAURINE (CUBIERES)

GRAS PAULINE (LA CANOURGUE)

RAYNAL CELINE (LANUEJOLS)

BOUCHARD LAURIE (LES MONTS VERTS)
MONTANER GALIBERT MARINA (ATHLE LOZERE)
CARAMEL MANON (BOURGS SUR COLAGNE)
DALLE LAURE (PEYRE EN AUBRAC)

SERVIER MARIE (MENDE)

FLORIDO AUDREY (LES FOULEES SEVERAGAISES)
JULIEN MARIE (CHANAC)

MINVIELLE SOLINE (MENDE)

VALADIER EMELINE (ATHLE LOZERE)

PAGES EMILIE (LANUEJOLS)

FANGUIN SEBASTIEN (ATHLE LOZERE)
GERVAIS JEAN FREDERIC (CHASTEL NOUVEL)
COSTECALDE YANNICK (LA CANOURGUE)
VALETTE JEROME (ATHLE LOZERE)

CELLIER JEAN BAPTISTE (ATHLE LOZERE)

NOUET LAURE (ATHLE LOZERE)
VALLES MARIE (ATHLE LOZERE)

RAFFARD CARMEN (JEUNESSE ATHLETISME MARVEJOLAISE)

HERMABESSIERE CARINE (ATHLE LOZERE)
GERBAL ANNA (MARVEIOLS)

1h49'16

1h38'41
1h49'31
1h49'55
1h53'57
2h06'59
2h11'48
2h13'30
2h13'43
2h15'15
2h15'38
2h19'25
2h19'32
2h26'26
2h27'07
2h28'49
2h30'19
2h30'53
2h31'11
2h34'22
2h35'06

1h34'09
1h34'46
1h42'52
1h43'51
1h47'26

1h57'40
2h02'26
2h04'56
2h17'09
2h26'43
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Veterans 2 Hommes (V2H)
1. 115
2. 571
3. 1762

Veterans 2 Femmes (V2F)
1. 2872
2. 3303
3. 2870

Veterans 3 Hommes (V3H)
1. 1852
2, 1906
3. 444

Veterans 3 Femmes (V3F)
1. 3270
2, 2934
3. 3271

Veterans 4 Hommes (V4H)

1. 457
2. 1782
3. 518

\

VIALA PHILIPPE (ST ALBAN SUR LIMAGNOLE)

GEORGES EMMANUEL (SALTA BARTAS)
DELBOS JEAN FRANCOIS (CHANAC)

CHEVALIER NATHALIE (MENDE)
VORS FLORENCE (ATHLE LOZERE)
SAINT LEGER CHRISTINE (ATHLE LOZERE)

VERNHET GILLES (ESCLANEDES)
VERMONT JOSEPH (VILLEFORT)
FAGES JOEL (ATHLE LOZERE)

TRINCAL MONIQUE (ATHLE LOZERE)
VIDAL ANNIE (MENDE)
GALIBERT CHRISTINE (ATHLE LOZERE)

PALPACUER PATRICK (LANGOGNE)
ALEXANDRE PASCAL (ST CHELY D APCHER)
IMBERT JEAN MARIE (LES BONDONS)

1h43'43
1h49'05
1h50'26

1h59'38
2h19'07
2h32'05

1h54'58
1h56'44
2h03'11

2h44'03
2h57'34
2h58'18

2h18'37
2h40'32
2h42'23
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